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Fall 
FOOTBALL: 
Head Coach: Dylan Potts 

Dylan.potts@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 7/31/23 

Meeting Date: TBD 

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL: 

Head Coach: Amanda Brimberry 

Amanda.brimberry@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 7/31/23 
Meeting Date: TBD 

BOYS & GIRLS BOWLING: 

Head Coach: Scott Breslow 

Scott.breslow@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 7/31/23 

Meeting Date: TBD 

'il,-!t BOYS & GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY: 
~ Head Coach: Selina Dunworth 

Selinadunworth@gmail.com 

Start Date: 7/31/23 

X • 

Meeting Date: TBD 

BOYS GOLF: 
Head Coach: Matthew Hanley 

Matthew.hanley@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 7/31/23 

Meeting Date: TBD 

GIRLS GOLF: 
Head Coach: Jeffrey Bonina 

Jeffrey.bonina@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 7/31/23 
Meeting Date: TBD 

BOYS & GIRLS SWIMMING: 
Head Coach: Dana Nolan 

Dana.nolan@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 7/31/23 
Meeting Date: TBD 

SIDELINE CHEER: 
Head Coach: Sydney Silverstein 

Sydney.silverstein@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 7/31/23 

Meeting Date: TBD 

Athletic D1roctor: Jorry All,ert 
Gerard.albert(cz>palmboachscl1ools.org 

A .. s1stn11t Athletic Director: Cl1a:rlie Fine 
Chnrlos.r1ne(fl)polmboachschools.ors 
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Winter 
BOYS BASKETBALL: 
Head Coach: Brad Flaig 

Bradford.flaig@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 10/30/23 
Meeting Date: TBD 

GIRLS BASKETBALL: 

Head Coach: Leveque Derisca 

Leveque.derisca@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 10/30/23 
Meeting Date: TBD 

BOYS SOCCER: 

Head Coach: Ricardo DaSilva 
Ricardo.dasilva@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 10/16/23 

Meeting Date: TBD 

f - \ GIRLS SOCCER: 
,• / Head Coach: Tamara Mazza 

Tamara.mazza@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 10/30/23 
Meeting Date: TBD 

GIRLS WEIGHTLIFTING: 

Head Coach: Alphonso Moran 
Alphonso.moran@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 10/9/23 
Meeting Date: TBD 

COMPETITIVE CHEER: 

Head Coach: Sydney Silverstein 

Sydney.silverstein@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 10/16 

Meeting Date: TBD 

Spring 
BASEBALL: 
Head Coach: Jerry Albert 

Gerard.albert@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 1/8/24 
Meeting Date: TBD 

SOFTBALL: 
Head Coach: Delvin Pascual 

Santorico21@gmail.com 

Start Date: 1/8/24 

Meeting Date: TBD 

BOYS LACROSSE: 

Head Coach: Thomas Gramando 

Thomas.gramando@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 1/22/24 
Meeting Date: TBD 
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Spring 
GIRLS LACROSSE: 
Head Coach: Anthony Triassi 

Anthony Triassi@palmbeachschools.org 

Stat Date: 1/22/24 

Meeting Date: TBD 

BOYS & GIRLS TENNIS: 
Head Coach: Martha Whittaker 

Martha.whittaker@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 1/15/24 

Meeting Date: TBD 

BEACH VOLLEYBALL: 

Head Coach: Sandra Proch 
Sandra.proch@palmbeachschools.org 

tart Date: 2/5/24 

Meeting Date: TBD 

TRACK & FIELD: 
Head Coach: Monte Chapman 

Monte.chapman@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 1/29/24 

Meeting Date: TBD 

~ GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL: 

• Head Coach: Alphonso Moran 

Herbert Gamboa 
Alphonso.moran@palmbeachschools.org 

Herbert.gamboa@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 1/29/23 

Meeting Date: TBD 

aft BOYS WEIGHTLIFTING: -n Head Coach: Evan Laufer 

Evan laufer@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 1/8/24 

Meeting Date: TBD 

BOYS VOLLEYBALL: 
Head Coach: Amanda Brimberry 

Amanda.brimberry@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 2/12/23 

Meeting Date: TBD 

~ BOYS & GIRLS WATERPOLO: 
~ Head Coach: Dana Nolan 
~ 

Dana.nolan@palmbeachschools.org 

Start Date: 1/8/24 

Meeting Date: TBD 


